High School:

BONUS POINTS

REPORTING PERIOD

4/15-4/19

4/22-4/26

4/29-5/3

5/6-5/10

5/13-5/18

Totals

50 Bonus Pts

Poster/Flyer Advertisements*

Social Media Campaign

School Activities

Sub-Total

100 Bonus Pts

School Commercial/Announcement

Held Special Event

Schedule Assembly

Sub-Total

200 Bonus Pts

Student Interview w/ Local Media

Attend Wrap Up
Stepping Up to Mental Health Summit

Sub-Total

Total

Note: Reporting form must be emailed at the end of each reporting period by the STAFF
advisor and include all required attachments.
REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS
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If you have any questions please call (908)527-4388 or email ucstep@ucnj.org




