

**High School:** 

<b>BONUS POINTS</b>	REPORTING PERIOD	4/15-4/19	4/22-4/26	4/29-5/3	5/6-5/10	5/13-5/18	Totals
50 Bonus Pts	Poster/Flyer Advertisements*						
	Social Media Campaign						
	School Activities						
	Sub-Total						
100 Bonus Pts	School Commercial/Announcement						
	Held Special Event						
	Schedule Assembly						
	Sub-Total						
	Student Interview w/ Local Media						
	Attend Wrap Up Stepping Up to Mental Health Summit						
	Sub-Total						
	Total						·

Note: Reporting form must be emailed at the end of each reporting period by the STAFF advisor and include all required attachments.

REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS

Activity		Activity	Attachment
Poster/Flyer Advertisements	Flyer's Promoting Mental Health Flyer's Promoting the May 18th Wrap Up	Poster/Flyer Advertisements	Picture or copy of poster/ flyer
Social Media Campaign	Posts Promoting Mental Health	Social Media Campaign	Link to Social Media page(must show continued activity)
School Activities	Activities such as Bake Sales will receive points for the activity and additional points for the fundraising. Checks should be payable to Friends of Union County. A non-profit partner will be identified at a later time.	School Activities	Activity description
School Commercial or Announcement/ Student Interview with Media		School Commercial or Announcement/ Student Interview with Media	Youtube Link for commercial; announceme nt in writing; link for interview
Held Special Event/ School Assembly		Held Special Event	Event Description

If you have any questions please call (908)527-4388 or email ucstep@ucnj.org